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Position Participant Time Bib Number Gender Distance

1 Nic De Beer 07:34:33 104 Male 76km
2 Pieter Jordaan 08:30:54 117 Male 76km
3 Nicky Booyens 09:13:13 135 Female 76km
4 Prieur Du Plessis 09:41:16 118 Male 76km
5 Nikolas Wuennenberg 09:55:53 151 Male 76km
6 Caitlin Lewis 09:56:56 124 Female 76km
7 Cobus Van Den Berg 09:56:59 125 Male 76km
8 Grant Hechter 10:26:51 129 Male 76km
9 Jeandre Theunissen 10:29:10 120 Male 76km
10 Johann Olivier 10:29:12 143 Male 76km
11 Wendy Mcleod 10:37:45 108 Female 76km
12 Ben Adam 10:38:15 109 Male 76km
13 Eryk Losik 10:54:07 131 Male 76km
14 Glenn Hendricks 11:01:15 149 Male 76km
15 Altie Clark 11:02:33 119 Female 76km
16 Johan Scheepers 11:04:11 142 Male 76km
17 Marilyn Zimmerman 11:04:16 155 Female 76km
18 Julian Mitchell 11:12:12 145 Male 76km
19 Benita Barton 11:44:00 115 Female 76km
20 Elmarie Bezuidenhout 11:44:03 148 Female 76km
21 Christiaan Vorster 11:45:04 105 Male 76km
22 Melvyn Quan 11:54:56 133 Male 76km
23 Robert Williamson 12:00:04 138 Male 76km
24 Jabulani Dube 12:00:06 150 Male 76km
25 Chris Van Jaarsveld 12:05:54 110 Male 76km
26 Billy Jackson 12:17:07 107 Male 76km
27 Eckart Beneke 12:22:48 123 Male 76km
28 Etienne Schoeman 12:27:05 111 Male 76km
29 John Cuff 12:31:46 141 Male 76km
30 Bruno Broll-Barone 13:08:57 101 Male 76km
31 Stephanie Kretzmann 13:18:17 139 Female 76km
32 Pieter Botha 13:19:32 112 Male 76km
33 Trish Schuin 13:19:34 113 Female 76km
34 Elrien Bootha 13:24:39 134 Female 76km
35 Beth Hechter 13:25:29 128 Female 76km
36 Jacky Scholtz 13:25:43 146 Female 76km
37 Eddie Forster 13:29:27 130 Male 76km
38 Laura Bannatyne 13:29:29 116 Female 76km
39 Caroline Collings 13:34:49 147 Female 76km
40 Joseph Maartens 13:34:55 132 Male 76km
41 Melanie Swanepoel 14:46:27 103 Female 76km
42 Kevin Krapf 14:59:24 106 Male 76km
43 Joshila Sharma 18:31:40 127 Female 76km

DNF George Reissenzahn 136 Male 76km
DNF Leani Horne 121 Female 76km
DNF Lizani Grant 144 Female 76km



Addo 2016 76km - Women
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Position Participant Time Bib Number Gender Distance

1 Nicky Booyens 09:13:13 135 Female 76km
2 Caitlin Lewis 09:56:56 124 Female 76km
3 Wendy Mcleod 10:37:45 108 Female 76km
4 Altie Clark 11:02:33 119 Female 76km
5 Marilyn Zimmerman 11:04:16 155 Female 76km
6 Benita Barton 11:44:00 115 Female 76km
7 Elmarie Bezuidenhout 11:44:03 148 Female 76km
8 Stephanie Kretzmann 13:18:17 139 Female 76km
9 Trish Schuin 13:19:34 113 Female 76km
10 Elrien Bootha 13:24:39 134 Female 76km
11 Beth Hechter 13:25:29 128 Female 76km
12 Jacky Scholtz 13:25:43 146 Female 76km
13 Laura Bannatyne 13:29:29 116 Female 76km
14 Caroline Collings 13:34:49 147 Female 76km
15 Melanie Swanepoel 14:46:27 103 Female 76km
16 Joshila Sharma 18:31:40 127 Female 76km

DNF Leani Horne 121 Female 76km
DNF Lizani Grant 144 Female 76km
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Position Participant Time Bib Number Gender Distance

1 Nic De Beer 07:34:33 104 Male 76km
2 Pieter Jordaan 08:30:54 117 Male 76km
3 Prieur Du Plessis 09:41:16 118 Male 76km
4 Nikolas Wuennenberg 09:55:53 151 Male 76km
5 Cobus Van Den Berg 09:56:59 125 Male 76km
6 Grant Hechter 10:26:51 129 Male 76km
7 Jeandre Theunissen 10:29:10 120 Male 76km
8 Johann Olivier 10:29:12 143 Male 76km
9 Ben Adam 10:38:15 109 Male 76km
10 Eryk Losik 10:54:07 131 Male 76km
11 Glenn Hendricks 11:01:15 149 Male 76km
12 Johan Scheepers 11:04:11 142 Male 76km
13 Julian Mitchell 11:12:12 145 Male 76km
14 Christiaan Vorster 11:45:04 105 Male 76km
15 Melvyn Quan 11:54:56 133 Male 76km
16 Robert Williamson 12:00:04 138 Male 76km
17 Jabulani Dube 12:00:06 150 Male 76km
18 Chris Van Jaarsveld 12:05:54 110 Male 76km
19 Billy Jackson 12:17:07 107 Male 76km
20 Eckart Beneke 12:22:48 123 Male 76km
21 Etienne Schoeman 12:27:05 111 Male 76km
22 John Cuff 12:31:46 141 Male 76km
23 Bruno Broll-Barone 13:08:57 101 Male 76km
24 Pieter Botha 13:19:32 112 Male 76km
25 Eddie Forster 13:29:27 130 Male 76km
26 Joseph Maartens 13:34:55 132 Male 76km
27 Kevin Krapf 14:59:24 106 Male 76km

DNF George Reissenzahn 136 Male 76km
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